
1999 A
HÜPITS

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Janika Vartlaan VK Janika 12 12 10 24
2 Anna Kovalenko SK Nord 10 12 22
3 Laurabel Kabrits VK Piruett 10 8 18
4 Brigita Nõmmsalu VK Janika 8 8 4 16
5 Hanna - Liis Schütz VK Janika 6 7 6 13

Helena Jäe VK Janika 7 6 3 13
7 Veronika Zotova SK Nord 5 5 7 12
8 Aleksandra Semjonova SK Nord 2 4 5 9
9 Kärolin Rentel VK Janika 1 3 2 5

10 Maria Düna NPSK/ Fouette 4 4
11 Lenne Grettel Leitmaa SK Triumf 2 1 3

Silvia Uhke VK Piruett 3 3
13 Carolin Kirotar VK Janika 1 1

1999 A
PALL

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Janika Vartlaan VK Janika 12 12 10 24
2 Anna Kovalenko SK Nord 10 12 22
3 Laurabel Kabrits VK Piruett 10 7 17
4 Brigita Nõmmsalu VK Janika 8 7 5 15
5 Kärolin Rentel VK Janika 3 5 8 13
6 Hanna-Liis Schütz VK Janika 4 8 12

Helena Jäe VK Janika 6 6 6 12
8 Veronika Zotova SK Nord 7 3 3 10
9 Aleksandra Semjonova SK Nord 2 4 4 8

10 Maria Düna NPSK/ Fouette 5 2 7
11 Lenne Grettel Leitmaa SK Triumf 2 1 3
12 Carolin Kirotar VK Janika 1 1 2

1999 A
KURIKAD

Nr Nimi Klubi
I etapp 
Tartu

II etapp 
Narva

Noorte MV 
Keila Kokku

1 Anna Kovalenko SK Nord 12 12 24
2 Laurabel Kabrits VK Piruett 12 10 22
3 Brigita Nõmmsalu VK Janika 8 10 7 18

Janika Vartlaan VK Janika 10 6 8 18
5 Veronika Zotova SK Nord 6 8 6 14
6 Hanna - Liis Schütz VK Janika 5 7 4 12
7 Aleksandra Semjonova SK Nord 7 1 3 10

Helena Jäe VK Janika 3 5 5 10
9 Kärolin Rentel VK Janika 4 3 2 7

10 Maria Düna NPSK/ Fouette 2 4 6
11 Lenne Grettel Leitmaa SK Triumf 1 2 1 3


